Jamaica : External Debt

Maturity Structure as at March 2018

Bilateral
Multilateral

IDB

IBRD

IMF

OTHER

Commercial Bank
Other Commercial
Bonds

Total

Percentage

<1 year

28.3
124
1.3
11.0
0.0
0.1
6.8
0.0
0.0
47.5

0.5

1-5 years >5-10 years

57.0 365.3
105.5 326.0
57.5 47.2
15.6 5.8
0.0 214.8
32.4 58.2
88.2 45.2
0.0 8.3
428.5 1,369.7
679.2 2,114.5
6.7 21.0

>10 years

235.0
2,670.9
1,509.5

828.3

0.0

333.1

0.0
0.0
4,343.7
7,249.7

71.8

Total

685.6
3,114.8
1,615.5

860.7

214.8

423.8

140.2

8.3
6,141.9
10,090.8

100.0




